
10% OFF
FIRST ORDER

BRAND IT UP

HE
AT

 P
RE

SS
ED

 G
AR

M
EN

T
PR

IC
E 

LI
ST

US
IN

G 
HI

GH
 Q

UA
LI

TY
 G

AR
M

EN
TS

 A
ND

 H
EA

T 
TR

AN
SF

ER
 V

IN
YL

S.

ALL PRICES BASED ON
2 COLOUR PRINTS MAXT-Shirts

1-3

4-6

7-12

13-20

20+

£10.50

£9.50

£8.50

£8.00

£7.50

£13.00

£11.50

£10.25

£9.50

£8.75

£15.50

£13.50

£12.00

£11.00

£10.00

£2.75

£2.25

£2.00

£1.75

£1.50

QTY BREAST LOGO 2 SIDES EXTRA PRINT1 SIDE

POLO Shirts

1-3

4-6

7-12

13-20

20+

£14.50

£13.50

£12.50

£11.50

£10.50

£16.50

£15.50

£14.25

£13.00

£12.00

£18.75

£16.50

£16.00

£14.50

£13.25

£2.75

£2.25

£2.00

£1.75

£1.50

QTY BREAST LOGO 2 SIDES EXTRA PRINT1 SIDE

SWEATSHIRTS

1-3

4-6

7-12

13-20

20+

£17.50

£16.50

£15.00

£13.50

£12.50

£20.00

£18.50

£16.50

£15.50

£14.50

£23.50

£21.00

£18.00

£17.00

£16.00

£2.75

£2.25

£2.00

£1.75

£1.50

QTY BREAST LOGO 2 SIDES EXTRA PRINT1 SIDE

HOODIES

1-3

4-6

7-12

13-20

20+

£22.00

£21.00

£19.50

£18.00

£17.00

£26.00

£23.00

£20.75

£20.50

£19.00

£28.00

£25.00

£22.50

£21.50

£20.00

£2.75

£2.25

£2.00

£1.75

£1.50

QTY BREAST LOGO 2 SIDES EXTRA PRINT1 SIDE


