

## BRAND IT UP

# YOUR

### T-SHIRTS

### ALL PRICES BASED ON 2 COLOUR PRINTS MAX

	QTY	BREAST LOGO	1 SIDE	2 SIDES	EXTRA PRINT
	1-3	£10.50	£13.00	£15.50	£2.75
	4-6	£9.50	£11.50	£13.50	£2.25
	7-12	£8.50	£10.25	£12.00	£2.00
	13-20	£8.00	£9.50	£11.00	£1.75
•	20+	£7.50	£8.75	£10.00	£1.50

### POLO SHIRTS

QTY	BREAST LOGO	1 SIDE	2 SIDES	EXTRA PRINT
1-3	£14.50	£16.50	£18.75	£2.75
4-6	£13.50	£15.50	£16.50	£2.25
7-12	£12.50	£14.25	£16.00	£2.00
13-20	£11.50	£13.00	£14.50	£1.75
20+	£10.50	£12.00	£13.25	£1.50

### **SWEATSHIRTS**

QTY	BREAST LOGO	1 SIDE	2 SIDES	EXTRA PRINT
1-3	£17.50	£20.00	£23.50	£2.75
4-6	£16.50	£18.50	£21.00	£2.25
7-12	£15.00	£16.50	£18.00	£2.00
13-20	£13.50	£15.50	£17.00	£1.75
20+	£12.50	£14.50	£16.00	£1.50

### HOODIES

QTY	BREAST LOGO	1 SIDE	2 SIDES	EXTRA PRINT	
1-3	£22.00	£26.00	£28.00	£2.75	
4-6	£21.00	£23.00	£25.00	£2.25	
7-12	£19.50	£20.75	£22.50	£2.00	
13-20	£18.00	£20.50	£21.50	£1.75	
20+	£17.00	£19.00	£20.00	£1.50	

# AT PRESSED GARMENT

10% OFF FIRST ORDER